UCSF School of Medicine Department, ORU and Interdisciplinary Center
Chief Administrative Officers

Departments

Organization / Name [Work Title [Phone [Box [Building [ Room [EMail

Anatomy

Nguyen, Khang (Interim) Chief Administrative Officer 415-506-8836 0665 513 Parnassus Ave 1336 khang.nguyen@ucsf.edu

Anesthesia and Perioperative Care

Schreibman, Carroll J

Assoc Chair, Finance &Admin

415-476-9035

0648

500 Parnassus Ave

E411

carroll.schreibman@ucsf.edu

Biochemistry and Biophysics

Cline, Holly Chief Administrative Officer 415-480-6093 2140 600 16th St S§222F holly.cline@ucsf.edu
Bioengineering and Therapeutic Sciences

Moody, Shondell Chief Administrative Officer 415-502-7771 0912 1700 4th St 822C shondell.moody2@ucsf.edu
Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology

Morgan, Mia Chief Administrative Officer 415-476-8159 2140 600 16th St §222U mia.morgan@ucsf.edu
Dermatology

Kenaani, Mounira Chief Administrative Officer 415-885-7606 1214 1701 Divisadero 4-22 mounira.kenaani@ucsf.edu

Emergency Medicine
Montgomery, Christine J

Chief Administrative Officer

415-514-5706

0749

533 Parnassus Ave

575C

christine.montgomery@ucsf.edu

Epidemiology and Biostatistics
Kenaani, Mounira

Chief Administrative Officer

415-885-7606

1214

1701 Divisadero

4-22

mounira.kenaani@ucsf.edu

Family and Community Medicine

Jackson, Shanice

Assoc Chair Finance & Admin

415-476-0503

0900

500 Parnassus Ave

E311

shanice.jackson@ucsf.edu

Humanities and Social Sciences

Wong, Jeannie H Chief Administrative Officer 415-514-2318 0936 3333 Calif St 265J jeannie.wong@ucsf.edu
Laboratory Medicine

Hang, Tony Huoi Chief Administrative Officer 415-353-4731 0134 185Berry StreetBldgB 381 tony.hang@ucsf.edu
Medicine

Novelero, Maria Lourdes Assoc Chair, Administration 415-476-1011 0120 505 Parnassus Ave M984B maria.novelero@ucsf.edu
Medicine (ZSFG)

Leonard Telesca Dir. of Administration & Finance = 628-206-8247 0862 1001 Potrero Ave 5H21 leonard.telesca@ucsf.edu
Microbiology and Immunology

Nguyen, Khang (Interim) Chief Administrative Officer 415-506-8836 0665 513 Parnassus Ave 1336 khang.nguyen@ucsf.edu
Neurological Surgery

Mortezaei, Sasha Chief Administrative Officer 415-353-2623 0112 505 Parnassus Ave M786A sasha.mortezaei@ucsf.edu
Neurology

Czech, Jane Assoc Chair, Finance & Admin 415-476-3877 3208 675 Nelson Rising Ln 217C jane.czech@ucsf.edu
Obstetrics, Gynecology and Reproductive Sciences

Yu, Connie Assoc Chair, Finance & Admin 415-476-3877 3208 675 Nelson Rising Ln 217C  constance.yu@ucsf.edu
Ophthalmology

Delong, Luke Chief Administrative Officer 415-476-0645 0730 10 Koret Way 319 |uke.delong@ucsf.edu
Orthopaedic Surgery

Callahan, Matt Chief Administrative Officer 415-476-2228 0728 500 Parnassus Ave 324B  matt.callahan@ucsf.edu
Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery

Reyes, Vanessa Chief Administrative Officer 415-885-7471 1225 2233 Post Street 317 vanessa.reyes@ucsf.edu
Pathology

McNeill, Kelly Chief Administrative Officer 415-514-3486 1389 1825 4th Street L2181 kelly.mcneill@ucsf.edu
Pediatrics

O'Brien, Phil J Assoc Chair, Finance & Admin 415-514-2084 0110 550 16th St 4449 philip.obrien@ucsf.edu
Physiology

Green, Shelley Chief Administrative Officer 415-502-7334 2610 1550 4th St, Bldg 19B 186 shelley.green@ucsf.edu
Physical Therapy and Rehabilitation Science

Delong, Luke Chief Administrative Officer 415-476-0645 0736 1500 Owens St 400 luke.delong@ucsf.edu
Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences

Czech, Jane Assoc Chair, Finance & Admin 415-476-3877 0984 401 Parnassus Ave 360 jane.czech@ucsf.edu
Radiation Oncology

Kenaani, Mounira Chief Administrative Officer 415-885-7606 1214 1701 Divisadero 4-22 mounira.kenaani@ucsf.edu
Radiology and Biomedical Imaging

Pradhan, Amy Chief Administrative Officer 415-502-2867 0628 505 Parnassus Ave 393A amy.pradhan@ucsf.edu
Surgery

Panion, Mike Chief Administrative Officer 415-476-1236 0104 513 Parnassus Ave 320D mike.panion@ucsf.edu
Urology

Ghanem, Nabil F Assoc Chair, Finance & Admin 415-476-8843 0738 400 Parnassus Ave 633A nabil.ghanem@ucsf.edu
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Organized Research Units

Organization / Name |work Title [Phone [Box [Building | Room [EMail

Cardiovascular Research Institute

Luke, Delong (Interim) Chief Administrative Officer 415-476-0645 1303 600 16th St 518D |uke.delong@ucsf.edu
Diabetes Center

Kenaani, Mounira Chief Administrative Officer 415-885-7606 1214 1701 Divisadero 4-22  mounira.kenaani@ucsf.edu
GW Hooper Research Foundation

Nguyen, Khang (Interim) Chief Administrative Officer 415-506-8836 0452 513 Parnassus Ave 1334 khang.nguyen@ucsf.edu
Helen Diller Family Comprehensive Cancer Center

Cunningham, Thomas T Chief Administrative Officer 415-502-3312 0128 1450 Third St 274 thomas.cunningham@ucsf.edu
Human Genetics

Ruperto, Maribeth (Interim) Chief Administrative Officer N/A 0794 35 Med Ctr Way, 965C 001 maribeth.ruperto@ucsf.edu
Immune Tolerance Network

Kenaani, Mounira Chief Administrative Officer 415-885-7606 1214 1701 Divisadero 4-22  mounira.kenaani@ucsf.edu
Institute for Neurodegenerative Diseases

Carrigan, Bryan Chief Administrative Officer N/A 0518 675 Nelson Rising Ln 315  bryan.carrigan@ucsf.edu
Philip R. Lee Institute for Health Policy Studies

Wong, Jeannie H Chief Administrative Officer 415-514-2318 0936 3333 Calif St 265J jeannie.wong@ucsf.edu
Interdisciplinary Centers

Organization / Name |work Title Phone [Box [Building | Room [EMail

AIDS Research Institute

Chang, Eunice Administrative Officer 628-206-2455 0874 1001 Potrero Ave 705  eunice.chang@ucsf.edu
Broad Center of Regeneration Medicine and Stem Cell Research

McNeill, Kelly Chief Administrative Officer 415-514-3486 1389 1825 4th Street L2181 kelly.mcneill@ucsf.edu
Bakar Computational Health Sciences Institute

Kenaani, Mounira Chief Administrative Officer 415-885-7606 1214 1701 Divisadero 4-22  mounira.kenaani@ucsf.edu
Osher Center for Integrative Health

Sutkaitis, Angela Chief Administrative Officer 415-353-7715 1726 1545 Divisadero 507  angela.sutkaitis@ucsf.edu
Weill Institute for Neurosciences

Czech, Jane Chief Administrative Officer 415-476-3877 3208 675 Nelson Rising Ln 217C jane.czech@ucsf.edu

Last Updated: 09/26/2024
Please contact shiloh.elias@ucsf.edu for any changes.




